CO
D
: C
H
EM
IC
A
L

COD Meter and Multiparameter Photometer
With Bar Code Recognition of Sample Vials
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI 83224-01 (115V) andHI 83224-02 (230V) are
supplied with sample vials (10), vial cleaning
cloths (4), scissors and instruction manual.
SOLUTIONS and REAGENTS
HI 93701-01 100 free chlorine tests
HI 93701-03 300 free chlorine tests
HI 93711-01 100 total chlorine tests
HI 93711-03 300 total chlorine tests
HI 94754A-25 25 COD LR tests
HI 94754B-25 25 COD MR tests
HI 94754C-25 25 COD HR tests
HI 94758A-50 50 reactive phosphorus tests
HI 94758B-50 50 acid hydrolyzable
phosphorus tests
HI 94758C-50 50 total phosphorus tests
HI 94763A-50 50 reactive phosphorus HR tests
HI 94763B-50 50 total phosphorus HR tests
HI 94764A-25 25 ammonia LR tests
HI 94764B-25 25 ammonia HR tests